
IP 
20

2 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T2

49 W

4300 lm

63 lm/W

2700 K

82

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

72%

72%

6198 lm

98 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

2 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T2

35 W

3300 lm

68 lm/W

2700 K

82

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

72%

72%

4757 lm

70 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 7.87 in

Width: 60.00 in

Height: 1.28 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 70-98 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
MINI BEAM
F05170/T5 FH 2X35W/FQ 2X49W/118°
FLOS

Suspension luminaire with direct/indirect lighting. Directly modular connection withoutjoint. Liquid-painted aluminium body. Chrome-plated

plastic end caps. Galvanized steel structural parts. 

Light output 1 
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